
FREIGHT ADJUSTMENT
FREIGHT

165.82
15.98

4110255892
Customer VAT Number

4510265798

Invoice Address

Currency ZAR

 Skynet South Africa (Pty) Ltd

1200175631

Reg. No.:
Fax:
Telephone:

Discount

2011/010443/07

TO PAY:

VAT:

SUB TOTAL:

BILL MCINTOSH

Customer No

AttentionInvoice Date

165.82
15.98

14/01/2016

C17924

SumPriceDescriptionQty

207.25

25.45

181.80

1
1

MA -FESTO DIRECT DELIVERIES 

Vat. No.:

SUITE 66
PRIVATE BAG X 3019
PAARL

7620

Bank Name:
Account nr:
Branch:
Branch code:

011 874 9400
011 874 9459

Tax Credit Note

NEDBANK
1232 102 105
Business Southern Peninsula
123 209


